
IMY Key Academic Dates 2025-26  

Fall 2025 

 McGill 2025 MST  
Orientation to IMY  Tues Aug 26 (Online only), Wed Aug 27 

(Hybrid) 
Labour day  Mon Sept 1 

Classes begin Wed Aug 27 Tues Sept 2  
Add/Drop Deadline* Tues Sept 9 Tues Sept 16 

Residential Week (RW) #1  
and Retreats (R) 

 RW: Tues Sept 2 to Thurs Sept 4 
R: Friday, Sept 5 to Sunday Sept 7 

Thanksgiving Reading Week Oct 
14-17 

Mon Oct 13 

Intercultural Learning 
Education (First Nations) 

 Wed Oct 15 to  
Sun Oct 19 

Residential Week #2  Mon Oct 20 to Wed Oct 22 
Birks Lectures (McGill) Nov 10, 11 Nov 10, 11 

Residential Week #3  Tues Nov 25 to Thurs Nov 27 
Classes End Wed Dec 3 Wed Nov 26 

Field Placement Catch Up 
Week 

 Tues Dec 2 to Fri Dec 5 

Field Week and 
Supervisory Conferences 

 Tues Dec 9 to Fri Dec 12 

Last day of Semester Dec 19 (end of 
exams) 

Fri Dec 12 

Last Sunday of Field 
Placement 

 Sun Dec 14 

Grades due  Mon Dec 15 
Holiday Break Mon Dec 22 to Fri 

Jan 3 
Mon Dec 16 to Fri Jan 3 

 

*UTC 522 United Church Worship will have an add-drop date of November 6, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: all students are 
expected to be in class in 
person unless they have been 
given special exemption as a 
distance student.  



 

Winter 2026 

 McGill 2026 MST  
Field Placement 

Week 
 Mon Jan 5 to Fri Jan 9 

Classes begin Mon Jan 5 Tues Jan 13 
Add/Drop 
Deadline 

Tues Jan 20 Tues Jan 27 

Residential Week 
#1 

 Tues Jan 20 to Thurs Jan 22 

Residential Week 
#2 

 Tues Feb 24 to Thurs Feb 26 

Intercultural 
Learning 

Experience (Cuba) 

Spring break Mar 2-6 Sun Mar 1 to Sun Mar 8 

Easter Fri April 3, Mon April 6 Fri April 3, Mon April 6 
Residential Week 

#3 
 Tues April 7 to Thurs April 9 

Classes End Tues April 14 Wed April 8 
Catch up Field 

Placement Week 
 Tues April 14 to Fri April 18 

Supervisory 
Conferences 

 Mon April 20 to Fri April 24  

Last Sunday of 
Field Placement 

 Sun April 19 

Last day of 
Semester 

April 30 (end of exams) Fri April 24 

Grades due  Mon April 27 

 

 


